� Features user interface menu
� Features display element design generator
� 10 top-LEDs and 5 side-LEDs on both sides
� Supports GPS laptrigger, pre-dated lap time
etc.
� Page change based on events possible
The Display DDU 10 integrates a programmable full
colour dashboard display with a data logging sys-

• Enables functionality like error memory read and erase, and
repair bleed from UIM menu in display
Ordering Information
Display DDU 10
Order number F02U.V02.659-03
Software Options
CCP/XCP_MASTER
Order number F02U.V02.213-01
FULL_LOG_1
Order number F02U.V02.304-01
FULL_LOG_2
Order number F02U.V02.305-01
IO_EXTENS
Order number F02U.V02.205-01
ABSDIAG
Activation per device
Order number F02U.V03.003-01
DATA_USB
Order number F02U.V03.476-01
Accessories
CAN Keypad CK-M12
Order number F02U.V0U.328-04
Vehicle Loom Basic
Order number F02U.V02.735-01
Bench Loom
Order number F02U.V02.349-01
Rugged USB flash drive
Order number F02U.V01.342-03
Connector for USB flash drive on car loom side
Order number F02U.002.996-01
Adapter cable to PC USB-Port
Order number F02U.V01.343-01
Bosch Motorsport | Display DDU 10 3 | 4
Dimensions
Bosch Motorsport | Display DDU 10 4 | 4
Represented by: